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Jon Stoehr
Timothy Theno
Louis Surgi
Grant Jeavons
Thomas Blizzard
John Wellman
David Klaus
Warren Moore
Charles "Keith" Shockley
Sydney Barlett
Marley Robeson
Doug Alley
Joseph Cloy
Stephen Stewart
Greg Howard
Samuel Williams
Charles West
Curtis Sanders
Amanda Brown
Cecil DeJarnette
William Simpson
Matt Brantley
Sharon Brandes
Tim Cooper
Michael Hicks
Tre' Dixon
Anthony "Dale" Caraway
Jackie Arnold
Dennis Rainville
Philip Neff
Jakob Sanders
Claudia Alley

AG Gant

Bill Moore

Jim White
Albert Theno
Tracy Hockenhull
John Waldschlager
Bill Jowett

Bob Brinkworth
Rick Stone

Sunday, June 25, 2017 8:22:56 AM
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Match Results
NRA Regional Match on 6/17/2017 - 41 Shooters

Practical
478 x 35
475x 34
467 x 31
457 x 22
478 x 30
458 x 20
440 x 20
454 x 18
442 x 15
414 x 18
458 x 15
438 x 20
444 x 22
456 x 17
445 x 17
421 x 13
444 x 18
462 x 21
430x 14
466 x 24
402 x 14
385x9
382x10
398x 8
394 x12
384 x13
405x 14
352x12
377 x5
385x8
345x 11
321x6
346 x4
310x4
217x1
282 x4
294 x5
256 x 2
168x 3
0x0
0x0

Barricade
480 x 44
480 x 41
478 x 37
480 x 39
474 x 25
475 x 39
468 x 22
460 x 30
461 x 26
459 x 24
461 x 30
465 x 27
467 x 22
420x 34
453 x 25
459 x 27
460 x 24
467 x 28
439x 19
424 x 15
451 x 20
395x9
425 x 15
409 x 13
299x 12
407 x 14
478 x 34
403 x 11
363 x10
330x7
376 x9
386 x 16
371x11
233 x5
276 x7
280x 6
218 x2
248 x 4
307 x5
0x0
0x0

Mover
476 x 25
468 x 20
468 x 22
470 x 25
470 x 26
439 x 20
447 x 15
474 x 25
454 x 16
462 x 16
435x 12
460x 16
460 x 22
474 x 34
432x 11
443 x 20
433 x 15
395x10
454 x 17
442 x 15
400 x 14
416 x9
427 x 6
423 x 12
435x 10
422 x 11
353x5
387 x12
402 x9
368x7

339x3

351x3
371x7
331x5
313x6

306 x4

332x3

290x 5

207 x1

0x0

0x0

Plates
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
480 x 48
450 x 45
460 x 46
470 x 47
430x 43
460 x 46
480 x 48
460 x 46
450 x 45
430x 43
450 x 45
470 x 47
450 x 45
430x 43
440x 44
430x 43
400 x 40
380 x 38
430x 43
360 x 36
350x 35
420x 42
310x 31
280 x 28
360 x 36
260 x 26
310x 31
320x 32
320x 32
280 x 28
220 x 22
220 x 22
140x 14
160 x 16
140x 14
130x 13

0x0

0x0

Total
1914 x 152
1903 x 143
1893 x 138
1887 x 134
1872 x 126
1832 x 125
1825 x 104
1818 x 116
1817 x 103
1815 x 106
1814 x 103
1813 x 108
1801 x 109
1800 x 130
1800 x 100
1773 x 105
1767 x 100
1764 x 103

1753 x93
1732 x94
1633 x 86
1626 x 70
1594 x 67
1580 x 68
1548 x 76
1523 x 69
1516 x 81
1502 x 71
1402 x 50
1393 x 53
1380 x 55
1378 x 57
1368 x 50
1094 x 36
1026 x 36
1008 x 28
1004 x 26
934 x 25
812 x 22
0x0
0x0

Scoring %
99.69%
99.11%
98.59%
98.28%
97.50%
95.42%
95.05%
94.69%
94.64%
94.53%
94.48%
94.43%
93.80%
93.75%
93.75%
92.34%
92.03%
91.88%
91.30%
90.21%
85.05%
84.69%
83.02%
82.29%
80.63%
79.32%
78.96%
78.23%
73.02%
72.55%
71.88%
71.77%
71.25%
56.98%
53.44%
52.50%
52.29%
48.65%
42.29%
0.00%
0.00%
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